Lucky Chucky (US) (2007) - M - 558

by Windsong's Legacy out of Aerobics by Muscles Yankee to 6 generations

Windsong's Legacy
2001

Aerobics
2000

TesioPower

Conway Hall
1995

Yankee Windsong

1992

Muscles Yankee
1995

Incredible Chic
1989

Garland Lobell
1981

Amour Angus
1987

Prakas
1982

Yankee Scottie
1979

Valley Victory
1986

Maiden Yankee
1981

Incredible Nevele
1979

Chicle
1977

Abc Freight
1974

Gamin Lobell
1974

Magna Force
1981

Kenwood Scamper
1982

Speedy Crown
1968

Prudy Hanover
1970

Hickory Pride
1956

Yankee Duchess
1957

Baltic Speed
1981

Valley Victoria
1981

Speedy Crown
1968

Wistful Yankee
1972

Nevele Pride
1965

Rodney's Prize
1969

Florlis
1960

Stars Harlan
1964

Noble Victory
1962

A C's Princess
1966

Speedy Crown
1968

Genya Hanover
1971

Florida Pro
1975
Rosemary
1975

Texas

1974

Lindy's Speedy Lady
1968

Speedy Scot
1960

Missile Toe
1962

Star's Pride
1947

Prudence N
1960

Star's Pride
1947

Misty Hanover
1941

Duke Of Lullwater
1949

China L

1945

Speedy Somolli
1975

Sugar Frosting
1972

Bonefish

1972
Victorious Lou
1972

Speedy Scot
1960

Missile Toe
1962

Noble Victory
1962

Brazen Yankee
1965

Star's Pride
1947

Thankful

1952

Speedy Rodney
1961

Victory Prize
1962

Florican

1947

Mighty Phyllis
1946

Harlan

1951

Hickory Star
1955

Victory Song
Emily's Pride

A C's Viking
Dear Rodney
Speedy Scot
Missile Toe
Ayres

Gleeful Hanover
Arnie Almahurst
Promissory
Nevele Pride
Lovester

Super Bowl
Elma

Speedy Count
Brendina Hanover
Speedster
Scotch Love
Florican

Worth A Plenty
Worthy Boy
Stardrift

Rodney
Prudence Hanover
Worthy Boy
Stardrift

Dean Hanover
Twilight Hanover
Volomite
Dutchess Hanover
Whippet

Jane Revere
Speedy Crown
Somolli

Carlisle

Karen's Choice
Nevele Pride
Exciting Speed
Noble Victory
Lou Sidney
Speedster
Scotch Love
Florican

Worth A Plenty
Victory Song
Emily's Pride
Hickory Smoke
Hoot Yankee
Worthy Boy
Stardrift

Hoot Mon
Magnolia Hanover
Rodney

Mimi Hanover
Victory Song
Aggie Scott
Spud Hanover
Florimel
Volomite
Hollyrood Phyllis
Bill Gallon
Highland Lassie
Star's Pride
Misty Hanover

1943 - 359
1955 -
1959 -
1961 -
1960 -
1962 -
1961 -
1952 -
1970 -
1971 -
1965 -
1967 -
1969 -
1960 -
1961 -
1962 -
1954 -
1954 -
1947 -
1954 -
1940 -
1936 -
1944 -
1941 -
1940 -
1936 -
1934 -
1937 -
1926 -
1940 -
1936 -
1920 -
1968 -
1970 -
1963 -
1960 -
1965 -
1965 -
1962 -
1957 -
1954 -
1954 -
1947 -
1954 -
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